

City of Rockaway Beach, Oregon

276 S. Highway 101, PO Box 5 Rockaway Beach, OR 97136 503.374.1752

APPLICATION TO SERVE ON BUDGET COMMITTEE

The Rockaway Beach Budget Committee is composed of the City Council and an equal number of citizens appointed by the governing body. Budget Committee members serve 3-year terms. Budget Committee members must be registered to vote, and reside within City limits. Appointed budget committee members may be reappointed for additional terms, at the discretion of the Mayor.

Name:		Date:	
Physical Address:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	Work Phone:	
Email Address:			
Occupation:	n: Place of Employment:		
Are you a registered voter in	the City of Rockaway Beach?	Yes □ No □	
Signature:	Date:		
In addition to the information	provided above, please include:		
☐ a cover letter including answ	wers to the questions below, and		
☐ resume.			
Application Questions:			

- 1. Why are interested in serving on the Budget Committee?
- 2. Do you have any experience serving on City boards, committees or commissions? (Prior service is not a requirement for appointment.) If you do, please describe the experience, and your length of service.

You may submit your application by mail, email or in person. If sending by email, please send to cityrecorder@corb.us